Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

Luxe Sunset Boulevard Hotel
11461 Sunset Blvd,

Los Angeles, CA 90049

EVENT DATE: MAY 28TH, 2024

INSTALL: TUESDAY AT 3PM

PICK UP: WEDNESDAY BETWEEN 9AM -

10AM

Description
General

Pipe and Drape, 30ft x 12ft Height
TO CREATE A GREEN ROOM FOR THE SPEAKERS

Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"

Pink Lamoure 132" Linens
FOR HIGH TABLES

Ghost Chair Bar Stool

Banquet Low Round Tables, 36"

Purple Lamoure 120" Linens
FOR BANQUET LOW TABLES

Ghost Dining Chair, Clear

Purple Lamoure 6ft Linens
(2) Risotto Station | (2) Reception Table | (2) Taco Station

Pink Lamoure 6ft Linens
(2) Mediterranean Station | (2) Dessert

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

Notes
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Qtty

25

50

ORDER #004954

Events Enchanted

400 S. SYCAMORE AVE.

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Order Date: April 11,2024
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$360.00

$12.00

$29.00

$22.00

$10.00

$29.00

$10.50

$29.00

$29.00

$275.00
$112.00

$112.00

T

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Total

$360.00

$36.00

$174.00

$550.00

$20.00

$232.00

$525.00

§174.00

$116.00

$275.00
$336.00

$336.00

$2,187.00
$947.00
$233.89

Tof2



Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $3,367.89
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $3,367.89
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