

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## ORDER #004954

Events Enchanted 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE. LOS ANGELES , CA. 90036

Order Date: April 11, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

**PO**:

Shipping Address: Luxe Sunset Boulevard Hotel 11461 Sunset Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90049

## EVENT DATE: MAY 28TH, 2024

INSTALL: TUESDAY AT 3PM PICK UP: WEDNESDAY BETWEEN 9AM -10AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Pipe and Drape, 30ft x 12ft Height TO CREATE A GREEN ROOM FOR THE SPEAKERS	1	\$360.00	Т	\$360.00
	Highboy Cocktail Table, 30"	3	\$12.00	Т	\$36.00
	Pink Lamoure 132" Linens FOR HIGH TABLES	6	\$29.00	Т	\$174.00
	Ghost Chair Bar Stool	25	\$22.00	Т	\$550.00
	Banquet Low Round Tables, 36"	2	\$10.00	Т	\$20.00
	Purple Lamoure 120" Linens FOR BANQUET LOW TABLES	8	\$29.00	Т	\$232.00
A	Ghost Dining Chair, Clear	50	\$10.50	Т	\$525.00
	Purple Lamoure 6ft Linens (2) Risotto Station   (2) Reception Table   (2) Taco Station	6	\$29.00	Т	\$174.00
	Pink Lamoure 6ft Linens (2) Mediterranean Station   (2) Dessert	4	\$29.00	Т	\$116.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	3	\$112.00		\$336.00
	Breakdown Fee	3	\$112.00		\$336.00
Services	Trucking Fee Installation Fee	3	\$112.00	T	

Total Products:	\$2,187.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$947.00
Taxes :	\$233.89

Notes

Discounts:	(\$0.00)		
Total:	\$3,367.89		
Payments:	(\$0.00)		
Balance:	\$3,367.89		